Ano

Entidade

Ano
Empenho

No.Ordem

No.Empenho

Processo

Valor

Data
Emissao

Data
Vencimento

Data
Pagamento

Texto Ordem

2017

2017

7,025

7,308

R$
1,000.00

07-12-2017

07-12-2017

07-12-2017

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE A
SERVICOS
PRESTADO EM
LIMPEZA
INTERNA DA
UBS FLUVIAL
NAS VIAGENS DA
PARTE DE CIMA
DO MUNICIPIO E
NA ACAO NO
DISTRITO DA
DEMOCRACIA.




